1 H 21

BARBOUR G eg

GARCI A José

KALI NA M rosl av
BREI TSCHADEL Tobi as
Oienteering
MARQUES Dani el

SORI A M guel

MORC!I LLO Jose Luis
SCHNEBELEN Jul i en
BARTHELEMY Matt hi eu
DUMONT Benj ami n
BENAS Phi | i ppe
BALLOT Gabri el
DEFARI A Chri st ophe
SOUVRAY d enment
FLAMENT Régi s
CAHUZAC Phi | i ppe
VALENTI M Ant oni o
DMUKAUSKAS Sar unas
Zl LI NSKAS Taut vydas
CONN Andy

RORA Sebasti en
PUCHER Fi lip

G GON Chri stian

S| RCEN Cedric
CRCCHET Frederic
GARDE Yoann

OKLE Beat
SCHAFFNER Beat
SEGER Si npbn

VI SI OLI Andr ea
DAUWALDER Ur s

COHN Gahl

GARCI A CARO Sergio
NETO Pedr o

JACKSON Adri an
SANTANDREU M ckael
TOUSSAI NT St ephane
BALLOT J- Yves
GARCI A Antoni o
LONCHAMPT Loi c

2 H 20

GARCI A Jorge
MARQUES Cui | her ne
HASELSBERGER Kevi n
Pl RES Lui s

3 H 18

MOSER Martin
WALLAS GCert
GOUYER Robyn

4 H 35

LERQUZI C Gnaenael
DEVI LLI ERS Laur ent
VERDY QA i vi er
SACQZANET St ephane
VERDENAL Benoi t

62
78
82
78

84
75
64
78
82
76
73
77
80
87
76
76
75
87
71
66
86
74
78
78
75
84
69
73
74
72
70
79
73
87
83
75
70
77
75
84

88
89
89
88

90
90
90

70
71
71
72
69

Egnont

Pena CGuara
Ekonom Pr aha
ASKO Henndor f

| BON

Sot obosque
6806AL COBF
7004FC
7004FC
7004FC
7004FC V. H. .
77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
3705CE COTS

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
ASC Reguengos

| OSK Budakal ni s

| OSK Budakal ni s

Squad

77151 F AS SAMO S

A- Team

78071 F G0Or8

78071 F G0Or8

4203RA COE42

Thoenmus Team

Thoenmus Team

Thoenmus Team

CUS Parnma Orienteering
OLG Cor doba

Sot obosque

Austral i an MIBO Team
4010AQ BONO

7703l F CSLG MELUN
7004FC V. H. S. G

Pena CGuara

2508FC BALI SE 25

Pena CGuara

Austria Youth Team

Austria Youth Team
Austria Youth Team
77151 F AS SAMO S

77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
77171 F JSFG CO

78071 F GOr8

2904BR Coat Ar nmor 29Qui m
5402LO SCAPA NANCY



5 H 40

SI LVA Mario
VANDERMEULEN Br uno
CHAI NEUX Al ai n
LORANG Fr ancoi s
GRUSELLE Fabi en
LEROUX Br uno

MUNDT Laur ent

BO SNEL Al ai n

GAl LLARD Chri st ophe
GAl LLARD Xavi er

VIRY Frederic

NERET Deni s

RAUTURI ER Chri st ophe
CRETE Rém

GQJ LLOTI N Jean-cl aude
STRONG Pet er

RCCHA Ant oni o

LERQUX Fr anck

NI CHOLSON St eve

GARCI A PAREDES Jose Antonio

6 D 21

SANJUAN | sabel

FRI EDBERGEROVA Mar ket a
ARROYO Susana

BERREHAR Anne

BALLOT Aurelie
CELDERVAN Marquita

M CKEVI Cl UTE Karol i na
SOMERS COCKS Charlotte
BAJTOSOVA Hana
SCHAFFNER Chri sti ne
VAROITI Stell a

BOHER Fanny

PAULI CKOVA Renat a
BEAUDRON Cynt hi a
HENSMAN Jani ne

GABASA Esner al da

BONNI N Mat hi | de

7 D 20

JI CHA St éphani e
GRUN Andr éa

PRI MJS Eva
DENAI X Ori ane
MOLI NI ER Lea
BARLET Gael |l e
ANDUEZEA M ren

8 D 35

WALLAS M chael a
TANNO Nat hal i e
VERCAUTEREN M Cl aude
CRETE Angél i que

64
53
66
64
65
66
67
67
68
65
66
64
66
68
67
64
66
67
68
65

73
82
74
73
78
67
85
60
84
79
88
86
80
76
77
77
85

90
89
89
89
88
88
88

89
70
70
69

CO Li ege

CO Li ege

6806AL COBF

94041 F ASI GN

5604BR COL

5604BR COL

8306AZ ASPTT TOULON O
1307PR ACA Al X EN PROV
8306AZ ASPTT TOULON O
5407L0O SO Lunéville
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
78071 F G078

6008PI NOYON CO
6008PI NOYON CO

LOC

3502BR CRCO
78071 F G078
4705AQ N. O R D.

Pena CGuara

Ekonom Pr aha

Sot obosque

77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
7004FC V. H. S. G
Egnont

MIBO

LCC

Thoenmus Team

CUS Parnma Orienteering
77151 F AS SAMO S

X Ji hl ava

77011 F CSEI S

78071 F G0Or8

Pena CGuara

2508FC BALI SE 25

Austria Youth Team
Austria Youth Team
Austria Youth Team
7403RA CSA- EMHM
91051 F COLE

5402L0 SCAPA NANCY
Pena CGuara

Austria Touri st

8306AZ ASPTT TQULON O
0207PI VO

6008PI NOYON CO



9 H21 B

REMOUET M chel 66 8311AZ POLES
AUBRY Deni s 78 5402LO SCAPA NANCY
GRILLI Al berto 68 CUS Parma Oienteering
MORAVEC St epan 81 OK Jihl ava

11 H 16

BRANDMILLER Sascha 96 Austria Youth Team
MAXA John 93 Austria Youth Team
SEPPELE Mar kus 93 Austria Youth Team
ZENZ Sebasti an 92 Austria Touri st
LARG LLERE Luci en 93 0207PI VO
DESREUMAUX Art hur 93 0207PI VO

RAUTURI ER Benoi t 92 78071 F GO78
GODEFROY Bruno 93 77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
BEI LL Cédric 93 6804AL COCol mar
CRUZ CGongal o 92 - -

FERREI RA Joao 89 - -

12 H 45

SERRALHEI RO | naci o 58 - -

SERRALHEI RO Pedr o 61 - -

VWALLAS Kl aus 90 Austria Touri st

HAI NDL Ant on 62 Austria Touri st
SELGA Josep 63 UEVIC O

HUEBER Fr ancoi s 60 6806AL COBF

W RZ André 63 OLG Basel

DENAI X M chel 60 7403RA CSA- EMHM
STETTLER Martin 59 OLC St ockhorn
POVET Eric 59 8306AZ ASPTT TQULON O
Pl GACHE Eric 62 77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
LALEVEE J- Charl es 60 2104BO VOR

LE BRAS Bruno 62 95021 F ACB

GARDE J- C aude 60 4203RA CE42

DE CONI NCK Johan 60 BOC NMBS

VANDE LOOCK Pet er 60 BOC NMBS

COSTA Mario 61 - -

RORA Jose 60 77151 F AS SAMO S
DROUARD Reni 60 9108l F LOA

REUT Christian 59 91081 F LOA

SEGUI NOT Al bert 59 0801CA OSCM

13 H 50

| RK Hannes 56 Austria Touri st

FAl VRE Dani el 54 7004FC V. H. S. O

GRI BCS J- Francoi s 58 6913RA CRAPAHUT
TENEDOS Robert 57 1202MP VO12

GUGAI ELMETTI M chel e 57 -

PROST Chri sti an 56 2104BO VOR

GARDEN Rob 49 Egnont

BARDES Phi | i ppe 54 77011 F CSEl S
DEBRABANDERE G | | es 55 77171 F JSFG CO
GRAVI ER Patri ck 55 0404PR Bal i se 04
BARLET J-Pierre 56 5402LO SCAPA NANCY
CHARLES Thierry 54 78071 F GO78

RABER Res 56 Thoenus Team

VANDI JCK Jacki e 55 BCOC NMBS

MOLI NI ER J- Luc 57 91051 F COLE

STEFANI NI J- Phi | i ppe 54 3811RA GUC- CO
MOURA Fr anci sco 55

CHI NCHOLE Paul 58 78071 F G078



14 H 55

AUBRY Mauri ce

KLEIN Pierre

ETI ENNE Domi ni que
LOQUAT Ai ne

QUYOT Gérard

BONAFI NI Mar co
MATHELI ER Chri sti an

15 D 18

HAI NDL Tamar a

REI NI SCH Hel ena
SCHI LLI NG Mari on
DENAI X Mayli s
RAUTURI ER Cani |l | e
SILVA Ana Filipa

17 D 40

MORCI LLO Magdal ena
REMOUET M Pierre
WRZ d audi a
RAUTURI ER Nat hal i e
S| EBER Mei el i

RODI ER Mari e

18 D 45

MATEUS Lui sa
HAUSERMANN Ur sul a
MCLS Fr anci ne

RORA | sabel | e

MOLI NI ER Frederi que

19 H 14

PLETZTER Matt hi as
STETTLER Si | van
DESREUMAUX Vi ct or
VERCAUTEREN Thonmas
RAUTURI ER Maxi nme

20 H 60

TAI LLANDI ER GQuy
GARRCS Franci s
BOYER Ber nar d
RAHM Wal t er
VERDY Jacques
LAVI ELLE Al ai n

21 H 65

ABI SSE Jacques

50
51
52
50
51
51
52

91
91
91
91
91
90

66
64
67
66
68
64

58
59
59
63
60

94
95
94
95
94

45
46
46
48
46
45

43

5402L0O SCAPA NANCY
77011 F CSEI S
8807LO LGS

8903BO YCONE

Passp' Ori entation
SLOW Ber n

9108l F LA

Austria Youth Team
Austria Youth Team
6806AL COBF

7403RA CSA- EMHM
78071 F GO78

Sot obosque
8311AZ POLES
OLG Basel
78071 F G078
OLG Pfaffikon
9108l F LOA

OLC St ockhorn
BOC NMVBS

77151 F AS SAMO S
91051 F COLE

Austria Touri st
OLC Stockhorn
0207PI VO
0207PI VO
78071 F GO78

0801CA OsCM
6408AQ COOL
8702LI CSAG
OLG Pfaffikon
3502BR CRCO
4012AQ B.R Q'S

2508FC BALI SE 25



22 D21 8B

MOULI ERE Cami |l e
MElI RELES Cat ari na
JOVAI SI ENE Kira
AVMBTUTZ Sonj a

VI EL GARCI A Anita

24 D 16

WALLAS Jul i a

25 D50

| RK Karin

BARLET- ESNAULT Nancy
DEBRABANDERE Cl audi ne
G RE Canille

RABER Kat hi

VANREUSEL Jen
LORENZO Ver oni que

26 D 55

TEI LLET Syl vai ne
ETI ENNE Ber nadette
BONAFI NI Moni ka

28 D 14

DENAI X Lou
LARG LLERE Eugeni e
CRETE Canmille

29 D 60

RAHM Bea
DEVI LLE Nel ly

31 H 12

HAI NDL Raphaél
STETTLER Andrin
LARG LLERE Ni col as
VERCAUTEREN Ant oi ne
RAUTURI ER Quentin
QU LLOTIN Ni col as
MARTI NEZ Pierre

32 D12

CRETE Juliette

74
76
84
77
77

92

57
55
55
57
55
58
58

52
50
53

95
95
95

48
48

96
96
97
97
96
96
97

97

0207PI VO

ASC Reguengos

| OSK Budakal ni s
OLG Cordoba
4705AQ N. O. R D.

Austria Youth Team

Austria Touri st
5402LO SCAPA NANCY
77171 F JSFG CO
77071 F OPA MONTI GNY
Thoenmus Team

BOC NMVBS

91081 F LOA

2406AQ CACC
8807LO LGS
SLOW Ber n

7403RA CSA- EMHM
0207P1 VO
6008PI NOYON CO

OLG Pfaffikon
5402LO SCAPA NANCY

Austria Touri st
OLC St ockhorn
0207PI VO
0207PI VO

78071 F GO78
6008PI NOYON CO
4012AQ B.R Q'S

6008PI NOYON CO



